
Somewhere in the blue
... of the night
Ivan Vanooy

Words & Music by Ivan Vanooy

1/3

= 120

Standard tuning

1

S-Gt

7

14

21

2 2 1 2 1
4 4

27

4 (4)

3 3 3 2 1 2 (2) 2 2 2

34

5 4 3 (3)

2

3 3 3 2 0
2 (2)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

41

2 2 1 2 1
4

2 2 1 2 1
4 3 4

45

3 3 2 3 2 0 3 3 2 3 2 0 1 2 (2)

49

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

0
2

0
2 2

2
2
2

2
2

2
2

0
2

0
2 4

2
3
4

53

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

0

4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

0

4
2
2

2
2

(2)
(2)

57

2 2 1 2 1
4 4 4 (4)

3 3 3 2 1 2

64

(2) 2 2 2 5 4 3 (3)

2

3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

70

2 0
2 (2)

2 2 5 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 7

76

5 5 5 5 5 5
5

5
5

5
5

7
5

7
5

5

2

5

2

4

1

5

2

82

4

1

2

4

2

4

2

4

(2)

(4)

10
3

10
3

10
3

9
2

8
1

9
2

(9)
(2)

89

9
2

9
2

9
2

12
5

11
4

10
3

(10)
(3)

0

2

10
3

10
3

10
3

12
5

17
10

17
10

96

(17)
(10)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


